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MINIBRUTE

SPECIFICATIONS

Minibrute 6

Capacity
Voltage
Lamp Type

Color Temp.
Lamp Holder
Stirrup
Class
Max. Surface Temp.
Max. Ambient Temp.
Min. Distance to Illuminated Object
Min. Distance to Flammable Object
Operating Range
Weight (Lamphead)

3,900W
220 - 240V AC  or  110 - 120V AC
Par36 650W 120V FCX, FAY (Ferrule)
Par36 650W 120V DWE, FBE (Screw)
5000K / 3200K
Ferrule  or  Screw Terminal
Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
1 
200ºC
45ºC
4 m
1.5 m
+45º ~ 0º ~ -45º 
7.4 kg

Identity No. L0600MNB (Ferrule, 220V)
L0601MNB (Ferrule, 110V)
L0610MNB (Screw, 220V)
L0611MNB (Screw, 110V)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

62
2

381

104

410

454

590

ACCESSORIES

2-leaf Barndoor
Safety Wire (for barndoor)

Filter Frame

LAMPHEAD CONTENTS

Lamp Housing without Bulb (purple grey color)

Wire Guard 
Stirrup with Ø28mm (1-1/8 in.) Spigot
# Requires Lamp Bulb


